
Vegan feta, sr iracha mayo, cr ispy onions, spr ing onions
and chill i 
Flat mushroom, blue cheese, breadcrumbs, pine nuts 
and OMB glaze 

4 x smoked chicken wings with crisy onions, chives & chilli. 
Choose from Spicy blue cheese         | Chimichurri     | Naked 

Bu t te rm i l k  f r i ed  ch i cken , se same seeds , p i ck led  
red  on ions , sp r ing  on ions  and  J a l apeño honey
 

ADD BEER FRIES FOR £3.00

£9.50

£11.50

£9.50

£9

Bee f  b r i s ke t , ch im ichur r i , g r avy, OMB p i ck led  
red  on ion  and  mus ta rd

SESAME FRIED
CHICKEN BAO x 2

coffee brisket
bao x 2 

PULLED PORK 
 BAO x 2

Jackfruit
bao x 2

Pu l l ed  por k  w i th  Mex ican  ch i l l i  s auce , se same 
seeds , sp r ing  on ions , c r i spy  on ions  and  ch i l l i

Sesame c r us ted  j ack f r u i t , baby  gem, 
OMB Korean  BBQ 

All Burgersinclude baby gem, tomato, pickles, f�iesand slaw

Upgrade to 

�eer f�ie
s

fo�

* * * * *£ 2. 50

Double beef patty, jack cheese, crispy bacon and OMB BBQ sauce 

Double beef patty, crispy bacon, fried egg, onion rings, burger sauce and 
OMB cheese sauce

BACON DBL CHEESEBURGER

MONSTER BEER BURGER

Lamb patty, mint sauce, feta, marinated red onions
LAMB BURGER

Buttermilk fried chicken, OMB smoked tomato chutney, OMB 
pickled onions

SESAME CHICKEN BURGER

Wild boar & apple sausages, cheddar, red Leicester, blue cheese, 
OMB chutneys, OMB pickles, grapes, celery, olives, focaccia and olive oil 
balsamic dip (Serves 1-2)

beer grazing board

Beef brisket, pulled pork, wild boar sausages, chimichurri chicken 
wings, cheddar, red Leicester, blue cheese, OMB pickles, OMB 
chutneys, pulled pork bao buns, beer fries, focaccia, frickles (Serves 2-4)

Premium OMB beer sharer 

Flat mushroom, vegan feta, OMB chilli jam, guacamole, straw fries
mushroom BURGER

ALL SERVED WITH 3 X OMB INFUSED SAUCES
 

Beer fries 

Beer battered
OMB Onion rings 

Beer battered 
OMB Frickles 

 

Street corn

Stuffed
mushroom

chicken
wings

OMB bacon
mac ‘n’ cheese

chilli
sticky ribs

corn dog

OMB beer cheese sauce, cr ispy bacon and herb
crumb

OMB Korean BBQ, gochujang, cr ispy onions, chives, 
slaw and OMB pickled onions

Sr iracha, mayo, cr ispy bacon, chives and slaw

£5

£5

£7.50|£12.50

£10

£8.50

£13

£16

£14

£13

£12

£12

£50

£4.50

£4

£4
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Vanilla ice cream Cherry Bakewell
tart 

Caramelized banana and 
Chantilly cream 

banana chocolate
chip cake 

Chocolate sauce, vegan 
ice cream 

vegan rocky
road 

Choose vanilla, chocolate,
strawberr y and vegan vanilla 

3x scoops of
ice cream 

Cherr y Bakewell tar t , banana 
choc chip cake, rocky road, 
vanilla ice cream (Serves 1-2)  

Dessert
sharer 

£7

£6

£7

£5

£15

V

N

VO

VE

GFO

D

D

N

D

D

ALLERGY ADVICE: Please be aware the gluten and nut-free options are prepared in a 
kitchen where gluten and nuts are present. Please notify your server of any special dietary 
requirements. Please note dishes may contain bones.

OUR PLEDGE: we will deliver a fantastic customer experience and an outstanding product. If this 
doesn’t happen, we will make it right. 

VE - VEGAN        VO - VEGAN OPTION       V   - VEGETARIAN       GF  - GLUTEN-FREE       GFO  - GLUTEN-FREE  OPTION

SS  - SESAME       SO  - SOY       S  - SULPHITES       SF   - SHELLFISH       F   - FISH       D   - DAIRY       N   - NUTS
DIETRY KEY:

and

To Take Home


